
RECURRING EVENTS

October
November
January 

February
April
May

Site specific for dates and times. Connect 
with your Family Advocate for details!

Parent Committee Meetings

Monday, October 11, 2021, 
5pm at South Street 
Wednesday, October 13, 2021, 
12pm at Upjohn Park
Additional dates TBD.

Parent Support Groups 

Thursday, October 21, 2021
Thursday, December 9, 2021 
Thursday, March 17, 2022
Thursday, May 19, 2022

SuperMEN 

Thursday, November 11, 2021
Thursday, January 13, 2022

Thursday, March 10, 2022 
Thursday, May 12, 2022

Abriendo Puertas / Opening Doors

Wednesday, September 22, 2021
Wednesday, November 17, 2021
Wednesday, January 19, 2022

Wednesday, March 16, 2022
Wednesday, May 18, 2022
Wednesday, July 20, 2022

HSAC Meetings | All 3:00-4:15pm (Zoom)

Monday, October 11, 2021
Monday, November 8, 2021
Monday, December 13, 2021
Monday, January 10, 2022
Monday, February 14, 2022

Monday, March 14, 2022
Monday, April 11, 2022
Monday, May 9, 2022
Monday, June 13, 2022

Policy Council (2nd Monday of every month, 5:30-7:00pm)

Please note, some events may occur virtually, or details may change. Please be in touch  
with your teacher or family advocate and follow us on social media for updates! 

@kresaheadstart

PRE-K

Kalamazoo RESA Head StartKalamazoo RESA Head Start

March is Reading Month
Tentative (Date/Time TBD)

Rock ‘n Roll Into Summer 
Tentative Thursday, May 26, 2022 (Location TBD)

SPECIAL EVENTS

Events 2021-22Events 2021-22



Meetings focus on improving the lives of Latino 
children in the U.S. across areas such as education, 
health, and social and emotional wellbeing.

Bethany Reformed Church
1833 South Burdick,
Kalamazoo, MI 49001

Abriendo Puertas / Opening Doors

Do you want to learn more about social emotional 
learning (SEL) and how you can support your child 
at home? Come to our parent support groups to 
find out more! Food and childcare are provided and 
each family will receive a calm down tool to use at 
home. Location and times vary. Contact your Family 
Advocate for details.

Parent Support Groups

Meetings serve as opportunities for families to network, 
dicusss topics of interest and receive important 
information and updates from Head Start staff.

Meeting times and locations to be determined 
by families. Check with your family advocate for 
site-specific information.

Parent Committee Meetings

Head Start families will enjoy a fun-filled evening 
reading together, learning about the importance of 
literacy, playing games and more.

Bethany Reformed Church
1833 South Burdick,
Kalamazoo, MI 49001

March is Reading Month
Have a meaningful voice in the overall operation of 
Head Start, increase leadership skills, participate 
on hiring teams, approve policies and procedures 
and more. Dinner and childcare provided.

Head Start Administration Office
422 East South Street, 
Kalamazoo, MI 49001

Policy Council Meetings

Male participants in a Head Start student’s life 
are invited to attend as we recognize the value 
of positive male role models and continue to find 
fun new ways to be supportive in their child’s 
education.

KRESA Commons
5177 West Main Street Suite B
Kalamazoo, MI 49009

SuperMEN: Male Engagement 
& Networking

Formerly known as Family Resource Night, Head 
Start staff, families and local vendors are invited to 
celebrate the end of a successful school year with 
music, health resources awareness and all-around fun!

Kalamazoo Farmers Market
1204 Bank Street,
Kalamazoo, MI 49001

Rock ‘n Roll Into Summer

HSAC is an opportunity to establish ongoing 
partnerships between Head Start families, staff 
and community agencies to connect families 
to resources, help establish priorities and plan 
interventions, build community networks and raise 
awareness for better health.

Kalamazoo RESA Service Center
1819 East Milham Avenue,
Portage, MI 49002

Health Services Advisory 
Committee (HSAC) Meetings

(269)250-9845  |  kresa.org/headstart

PRE-K


